STI's NEXTGEN PERMATANK®:

Built The Watco Way
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The NextGen Permatank® is a double-wall jacketed underground storage tank with an inner
steel tank and a corrosion-resistant external coating. This enhancement supports long-term
structural performance and system reliability. Backed by STICO Mutual’s 30-year limited warranty.

Permatank Advantages:

Monitoring: Equipped with a uniform
interstitial space for long-term
performance, meeting EPA requirements.
Fuel Compatibility: Steel construction
ensures compatibility with all hydrocarbons
and can be configured for DEF and JetA/AV
Gas applications

Flat Bulkheads & Design efficiency:
Reduces length to maximize storage
without sacrificing real estate, designed
shorter than fiberglass tanks of the same
capacity, reducing installation costs and
increasing layout flexibility

Braced Double Bulkheads: Provide dual
sealed protection between contained
liquids, reinforced with vertical bracing for
superior structural integrity

Features a durable non-slip grip: OSHA-
level grip strength for superior safety

14-gauge steel: Replaced previous standoff
material creating a tight interstitial space
Versatility: Available in double wall
construction with capacities up to 40,000
gallons

Backfill Options: Permatank’s ease of
installation allows for cost saving backfill
material such as pea gravel, earthen dirt,
and clean-washed crushed stone
Environmental responsibility: Steel
construction allows for recycling,
supporting environmental sustainability
Anchoring: While anchoring is not
required for the underground Permatank,
optional Watco-manufactured deadman
and anchoring packages are available to
mMaximize ease and installer convenience.
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Permatank®: Length & Weight

Diameter

96"
96"
96"
96"
96"
120"
120"
120"
120"
120"
120"
120"
120"
126"
126"
126"
126"
138"
138"
138"

Capacity

8,000 gal
10,000 gal
12,000 gal
15,000 gal
20,000 gal
10,000 gal
12,000 gal
15,000 gal
20,000 gal
24,000 ga
26,000 gal
30,000 gal
32,000 gal
30,000 gal
32,000 gal
34,000 gal
36,000 gal
30,000 gal
35,000 gal
40,000 gal

Length

+/-2
21'-9”
27'-2"
32'-7"
40'-8"
54'-5"
17'-4"
20'-10"
26'-0"
34'-8"
47'-8"
45'-2"
52'-1"
55-7"
46'-9"
49'-11"
53'-0"
56'-1"
39'-0"
45'-6"
51'-0"

Weight +/- 5%

11,000 lbs
13,000 lbs
15,000 lbs
18,000 lbs
27,000 lbs
12,000 lbs
13,000 lbs
16,000 lbs
20,000 lbs
27,000 lbs
29,000 lbs
33,000 lbs
35,000 lbs
32,000 lbs
34,000 lbs
35,000 lbs
37,000 lbs
31,000 lbs
35,000 lbs
39,000 Ibs
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Additional Tank Options:

42" or 48" PCl Round Collars

48" Single-Wall & Double-Wall
Bravo Ring Collars

24" or 30" Manways

Watco Manufactured Deadman
One-Piece Fiberglass Hold Down
Straps

Turnbuckles

Rebar Anchor eyes

Two-Piece Man-Out-Of-Hole Hold
Down Straps

Choose PERMATANKR® for a reliable, compliant, and efficient underground storage solution
that reflects our commitment to quality and customer satisfaction.

It's the Watco Way.

Watco has been a leading manufacturer of storage tanks since 1964. Our products are known
for their quality, durability, and safety. We are committed to providing our customers with the
best products and services.

Proven Quality Through Independent Oversight

Watco Tanks undergoes rigorous third-party inspections by UL and STI,

with eight unannounced audits each year. Since the inception of the STI
inspection program over 25 years ago, Watco has maintained a flawless
record—one of only three STl-certified manufacturers to do so.

SPFA.



